OUACHITA PARISH TOP 10 TAXPAYERS OF 2004

Ranked in Order by Assessed Value
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Company Name

Entergy
State Farm Insurance

Alltell Wireless
Bank One
General Motors Corp
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0. Wal-Mart Stores

Published by Ouachita Parish Assessor's Office
Source: Ouachita Parish 2004 Tax Roll

Graphic Packaging Intl, Inc

BellSouth Communications

Chase Manhattan Mortgage
HCA/North Monroe Hospital

Business

Paper
Utility
Insurance
Utility
Telephone
Banking
Auto
Banking
Health
Retail

2004 Taxable
Assessed Value

$40,589,837
$30,087,664
$23,049,270
$16,519,545
$10,156,668
$ 8,245,712
$ 8,081,856
$ 7,033,446
$ 6,942,816
$ 6,685,511



