OUACHITA PARISH TOP 10 TAXPAYERS OF 2004

Ranked in Order by Assessed Value

<u>No.</u>	Company Name	Business	2004 Taxable <u>Assessed Value</u>
1.	Graphic Packaging Intl, Inc	Paper	\$40,589,837
2.	Entergy	Utility	\$30,087,664
3.	State Farm Insurance	Insurance	\$23,049,270
4.	BellSouth Communications	Utility	\$16,519,545
5.	Alltell Wireless	Telephone	\$10,156,668
6.	Bank One	Banking	\$ 8,245,712
7.	General Motors Corp	Auto	\$ 8,081,856
8.	Chase Manhattan Mortgage	Banking	\$ 7,033,446
9.	HCA/North Monroe Hospital	Health	\$ 6,942,816
10.	Wal-Mart Stores	Retail	\$ 6,685,511